

Pachet consumabile si accesorii motocoase STIHL

I.D.: 57594872

Data publicarii 02.06.21 Coduri CPV 16310000-1

Pretul estimativ: 5.885,26 RON - 5.885,26 RON

Descriere: 1 70202000081 ULEI MOTOR STIHL HP 1 L (TM inclus) BUC 30.0000 20.1680 605.04 114.96 720.00 2 40037102115 AUTOCUT 46-2 BUC 6.0000 80.0000 480.00 91.20 571.20 3 41288903400 CHEIE COMBINATA BUC 3.0000 31.2800 93.84 17.83 111.67 4 41197134100 CUTIT DEFRISAT IN STEA 300-3 BUC 6.0000 100.8400 605.04 114.96 720.00 5 41287131600 SAIBA DE PRESIUNE BUC 6.0000 17.5800 105.48 20.04 125.52 6 41266427600 PIULITA CU GULER M 10 X 1LI BUC 6.0000 11.2000 67.20 12.77 79.97 7 41267133100 DISC ROTATIV BUC 6.0000 26.0700 156.42 29.72 186.14 8 00009302227 FIR NYLON ROTUND 2.7X 208 M BUC 10.0000 83.0200 830.20 157.74 987.94 9 41197134200 CUTIT DINTI DALTA 200-24 BUC 6.0000 114.3400 686.04 130.35 816.39 10 40037102115 AUTOCUT 46-2 BUC 4.0000 80.0000 320.00 60.80 380.80 11 56057504329 SUPORT PILA 3/8 BUC 3.0000 33.0000 99.00 18.81 117.81 12 30030006813 SINA 40CM 1,6 .325 BUC 2.0000 125.0000 250.00 47.50 297.50 13 36210000072 Lant 36 RS 3/8" 50cm 1.6mm, 72 pin BUC 4.0000 60.0000 240.00 45.60 285.60 14 36210000060 Lant 36 RS 3/8" 40cm 1.6mm 60pin. BUC 9.0000 49.0000 441.00 83.79 524.79 15 07811201117 VASELINA 80gr (incl. Taxa Mediu =0.3 ron/kg) BUC 6.0000 19.0000 114.00 21.66 135.66 16 30030005213 SINA GHIDAJ 40CM 1,6 3/8 BUC 3.0000 125.0000 375.00 71.25 446.25 17 41197109001 BRETELE SUSTINERE BUC 3.0000 139.0000 417.00 79.23 496.23